Town of Moretown Select Board Meeting
Monday August 1, 2022 at 6:00 PM
79 School Street
In the John Hoogenboom Meeting Room

In person and via ZOOM
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6201042716
Via ZOOM Meeting ID 620 104 2716
Or to call in: 929-205-6099

Please note that general public comment will begin at 6:00 and end at 6:05

6:00:
6:05:
6:25:
6:40:
6:50:
7:00:
7:20:

The chairman reserves the right to deviate from this schedule

MEETING AGENDA

Call meeting to order & General Public Comment

Village Wastewater Discussion — Clark Amadon

Waterbury Ambulance — Mark Podgwaite

Paving Bids — River Road Project

Neck of the Woods

Discussion on the Town Hall Management Plan

Reports & Communications, Announcements, Review Documents for approval,

review invoices & approve warrants. Approve SB minutes of July 18 & 25

7:30:
7:40:
7:50:

New Business
Old Business
Adjourn

Old Business Pending (on-going discussions):

Recovery Act Funds (ARPA)

Legal Trails

Condensation at the Town Garage
Blinking Lights — speed limit enforcement
Stormwater project

Town hall management plan

Aug/Sept — collaboration with SB/PC/DRB
Gravel pit

Dash Cams for town equipment

Funds for River Road Paving Project


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/6201042716

